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ha)
71
38
76
121
96
88
115
605

Weir

(Unit :

10
11
24
60
44
155

Pumping

43

35

72

51

68
117
1

46
532

Reservoir

3

120
7
158
183
188
265
305
1,292

Total

Hotan

Hotan ~ Okcheon
Okcheon ~ Daecheong

Station

Yongdam Upstream
Sutong

Cheoncheon Upstream
Donghyang Upstream
Yongdam ~ Sutong

Summation

Basin
No.
BO1
B02
B0O3
B04
B0O5
B06
BO7

Table 1. The number of irrigated facilities in the each sub—basin
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use rates for the each subbasin
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Fig. 3. Characteristics for rainfall pattern
change of study area
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(5) Daecheong
(5) Daecheong

2007
9.3
22.7
8.6
20.9

A 7]

6.8
28.9
5.2
15.4
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o
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2006

(4) Okcheon
(4) Okcheon

8.1
17.0
7.8
13.0

2005

Year

2004
23.9
88.5
23.5
85.5
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(3) Hotan
Fig. 5. Comparison of the runoff simulated without considering small scale irrigation facilities
(3) Hotan
Fig. 6. Comparison of the runoff simulated with considering small scale irrigation facilities

31.4
1124
30.1
105.8
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2003

=

2002
28.4
53.1
29.1
53.5

=

7 dAERE SER]HAAE 20029 A<

(2) Sutong
(2) Sutong

Station
Hotan
Daecheong
Hotan
Daecheong

stations during the 2nd quarter

(1) Yongdam
(1) Yongdam

Non

consideration
A, Fig. 69149k o] dAAH

Table 2. Root mean square error of the simulated runoff at the Hotan and Daecheong
Consideration
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